
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1966 BATCH

1 Ajay Madhusudan Jani +917926760937 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
2 Amit Natwarlal Choksi +919998717388 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
3 Anilbhai Ranchodbhai Zinzuwadia 26760120
4 Ansuya Mulchand Bhavsar 9723559539 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
5 Atul Vinodrai Raval +917925430946 atul2617@gmail.com
6 Bharat Naraydas Parikh +912612781048 bharatcoating@yahoo.com
7 Bharat Keshuprasad Jani bkjani1@yahoo.com
8 Bhupendra Shantilal Shah +919898554836 bhupendrashah5348@gmail.com
9 Bipinchandra R Parikh 79-25453480
10 Chandralekha Kantilal Vora coca_mehta@hotmail.com
11 Dilip Anandlal Shah +18483911248 dilip.sdipak@gmail.com
12 Dinu Bababhai Bhimasia +917927489860 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
13 Ghanshyam C Bhatt +1 2017460242 gcbhatt22@hotmail.com
14 Girish Bhogilal Pandya +917925395661 girishpandya44@gmail.com
15 Harshad Manibhai Jani +917925359342 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
16 Ila Natvarlal Shah 27499616 tanikita1947@gmail.com
17 Janak Chandulal Rawal +917925433211 rawaljanakbhai@yahoo.com
18 Jitendra Bhaichandra Shrimali 27556973 inderbhattjit@gmail.com
19 Kaushik Amrutlal Vyas avyasco@gmail.com
20 Lata Jayanti lal Shah 26762725 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
21 MANOJ J INAMDAR 17323983995 inamdarj@gmail.com
22 Manorama Natvarlal Gajjar +912717249905 manoramagajjar@yahoo.co.in
23 Minaxi Natvarlal Gajjar +917926880399 tarakgajjar@rediffmail.com
24 Mukesh Surendrabhai Majmundar majmundar9@yahoo.ca
25 Nalini Arunkumar Dave 26810099 naliniarun@hotmail.com
26 Natubhai Haribhai Patel
27 Nikunj Dwarkadas Shah nikunj420000@yahoo.co.uk
28 Nilkanth Kantilal Acharya 25434988 nilkanthacharya@yahoo.com
29 Nina Pramodrai Desai 562 805 1944 njpatel65@hotmail.com
30 Nishchala Jaiminirai Dhruv 9979973730 rajulthakore@hotmail.com
31 Pankaj Kanubhai Soneji pksoneji@rediffmail.com
32 Pankajbhai Kanubhai soneji -- pksoneji@rediffmail.com
33 Prabha Madhavrao Dabhoikar 07927490751 arunyardi@gmail.com
34 Praful Babulal Shah +917925390038 info@syntronindustries.com
35 Prakash A Sheth 731 664 4865 prakash23@eplus.net
36 PRAKASH VINUBHAI SHAH pvkpshah@live.com
37 Prakash Nanubhai Kothari +9122 23694554 pnk@pnkjewels.com
38 Praveen S Khatri 91-79-26765244
39 Pravin Ratilal Shah +919586365354 jigaruk2001@yahoo.com
40 Purnima Nanubhai Kothari +912224914911 pnk@pnkjewels.com
41 Rajat H Patel 91-79-26608627
42 Rajnikant Vadilal Vyas parag.vyas999@yahoo.in
43 Rajul Vinodrai Bhatt 9099197525 rajulthakore@hotmail.com
44 Ramdutt Rajanikant Brahmachari 91 22 64520180 hemanginir@hotmail.com
45 Randhir Khajanchand Bhalla 32954152
46 Rehana Mahmadali Kapadia 223242 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
47 Rohit Ramchandra Bhise 25467012
48 Sadhana Devendraprasad Patel +917923226373 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
49 SHAILESH PANDURAO THAKORE 079-26821580 rohanthakore@yahoo.com
50 Shrenik Madhusudan Trivedi +9127491676 shrenik@syntronindustries.com
51 Shruti Sharadchandra Patel shrenik@syntronindustries.com
52 Suhashbhai A Saheba 79-25325185
53 Sushma T Divatia (Bhatt) 26403226 shaivijaimeen@gmail.com
54 Umesh H Thaker 79-25396337 harsh_thaker@sancharnet.in
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